18 USC 707

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Horse and Pony Western Pleasure
2024 Lawrence County 4-H Fair

Entry Number Animal Animal Name Placing

Award

- FairEntry

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250503 : Trail/25050302: Trail all sizes, senior (Grades 8-12)

Entries in this class:12

262
139
94

316

146
146
406
221
309
178
67

258

Champion Trail Senior

Bartlett, Elizabeth
Blais, Marissa
Brown, Avery

Dalton, Payton

Dillman, Olivia
Dillman, Olivia
Helbert, Taylor
Hoffman, Audrey
Holmes, Celina
Peek, Maggie
Thorne, Bryant
Woods, Ava

2007 Sara

1012 Chip

598 Sunny

2462 I(.f:t?ig;ars Good Bar
985 Rona Lady

986 Jacks Bay Buck

2949 CSR Magnum Chic
1669 Ranger

2422 Jasper

1510 Toughs Last Endeavor
410 It's Hershey Time
1964 Perfect Golden Touch

Reserve Champion Trail Senior

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250503 : Trail/25050301: Trail all sizes, junior (Grades 3-7)

Entries in this class:17

180
183
16
144
93
70
9

310

33
318
218

2024-07-06 20:10:13 GMT-05:00

Blais, Jaxyn
Blais, Wyatt
Brock, Savannah
Brown, Averie
Brown, Charli
Chastain, Lillie

Helgesen, Eliza
Hicks, Addison

Holler, Sadie
Humphrey, Piper
Jahn, Addison

Ordered: 7/06/2024 17:33:21 GMT-05:00

1282 Willow

1364 Buckeye

101 Bo

913 Diesel

582 Ozzy

427 Peppy

34 Moose

2842 \I;g\j:li:ked N Royal AKA
194 IVE GOT STAR POWER
2486 Dazzlin Lil Hotrod
1630 cody

Page 1 of 9 in this class

Page 1 of 9 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Animal Animal Name Placing

Award

36 McKnight, Brynleigh 236 M&K Spanish Holiday
285 Prince, Garrett 2230 TC Maid Z Weedo
285 Prince, Garrett 2249 Clayhill Classy Chic
292 Prince, Olivia 2361 Clayhill Classy Chic
147 ROGERS, JOLEE 1686 Gunner

174 Shiner, Grace 2093 Gray

Champion Trail Junior

Reserve Champion Trail Junior

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250501 : Walk-Trot/25050101: Walk-Trot All sizes, Junior, Can't enter any canter class

Entries in this class:4

8 Helgesen, Easton 16 Simply Grey "Skye"
285 Prince, Garrett 2227 TC Maid Z Weedo

285 Prince, Garrett 2241 Clayhill Classy Chic
292 Prince, Olivia 2359 Clayhill Classy Chic

Champion Junior Walk-Trot

Reserve Champion Junior Walk-Trot

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250519 : Novice Western Pleasure All sizes, First year member or showing only at fair, (WP)

Entries in this class:6

16 Brock, Savannah 100 Bo

309 Holmes, Celina 2423 Jasper
240 Leonard, Maggie 1821 Blazer
245 Leonard, Marley 1835 Rosie

147 ROGERS, JOLEE 1683 Gunner
353 Tuttle, Makiah 2718 Fantasized

Champion Novice Western Pleasure

Reserve Champion Novice Western Pleasure

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250511: Western Pleasure/25051103: Western Pleasure, all exhibitor ages, all horse sizes, horses 5
years old and younger

Entries in this class:3

Leaguers Good Bar

316 Dalton, Payton 3008 (Louie)
146 Dillman, Olivia 990 Jacks Bay Buck
238 Woodward, Kale 1769 Tim the Trail Man

Champion Western Pleasure Horses 5 Years & Under

Reserve Champion Western Pleasure Horses 5 Years & Under

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250511: Western Pleasure/25051102: Senior/2505110201: Western Pleasure-- 56" and under, Senior

Entries in this class:3

2024-07-06 20:10:13 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 7/06/2024 17:33:21 GMT-05:00 Page 2 of 9 in this class

Page 2 of 9 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Animal Animal Name Placing

Award

79 Foga-Johnson, Scott 482 Midnight
178 Peek, Maggie 1511 Toughs Last Endeavor
258 Woods, Ava 1966 Perfect Golden Touch

Champion Western Pleasure 56" and Under Senior

Reserve Champion Western Pleasure 56" and Under Senior

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250511: Western Pleasure/25051102: Senior/2505110202: Western Pleasure-- Over 56", senior
(Grades 8-12)

Entries in this class:12

399 Baer, Alyson 3064 Hope

262 Bartlett, Elizabeth 2009 Sara

139 Blais, Marissa 1016 Chip

94 Brown, Avery 602 Sunny

71 Cline, lan 442 Docs Cutie Patootie
316 Dalton, Payton 2467 '('Leoalﬂg‘;rs Good Bar
146 Dillman, Olivia 991 Rona Lady

426 Garrison, Lola 3063 Gus

406 Helbert, Taylor 2952 CSR Magnum Chic

247 king, elizabeth 1860 Daisy

245 Leonard, Marley 1834 Rosie

67 Thorne, Bryant 414 It's Hershey Time

Champion Western Pleasure Over 56" Senior

Reserve Champion Western Pleasure Over 56" Senior

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250509 : Western Horsemanship/25050902: Senior/2505090201: Western Horsemanship, 56" &
Under Senior (Grades 8-12)

Entries in this class:2

178 Peek, Maggie 2026 Toughs Last Endeavor
258 Woods, Ava 1965 Perfect Golden Touch

Champion Western Horsemanship 56" & Under Senior

Reserve Champion Western Horsemanship 56" & Under Senior

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250509 : Western Horsemanship/25050902: Senior/2505090202: Western Horsemanship, Over 56"
Senior (Grades 8-12)

Entries in this class:10

262 Bartlett, Elizabeth 2008 Sara

139 Blais, Marissa 1015 Chip

94 Brown, Avery 601 Sunny

316 Dalton, Payton 2465 Leag_uers Good Bar
(Louie)

2024-07-06 20:10:13 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 7/06/2024 17:33:21 GMT-05:00 Page 3 of 9 in this class

Page 3 of 9 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Animal Animal Name Placing Award
146 Dillman, Olivia 989 Rona Lady

406 Helbert, Taylor 2951 CSR Magnum Chic

221 Hoffman, Audrey 1670 Ranger

245 Leonard, Marley 1833 Rosie

67 Thorne, Bryant 413 It's Hershey Time

238 Woodward, Kale 1768 Tim the Trail Man

Champion Western Horsemanship Over 56" Senior

Reserve Champion Western Horsemanship Over 56" Senior

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250507 : Western Riding/25050702: Western riding all sizes, Senior

Entries in this class:5

94 Brown, Avery 600 Sunny

71 Cline, lan 440 Doc s Cutie Patootie
Tootsie

316 Dalton, Payton 2464 L e Cool e
(Louie)

146 Dillman, Olivia 3014 Rona Lady

258 Woods, Ava 2014 Perfect Golden Touch

Champion Senior Western Riding

Reserve Champion Senior Western Riding

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250505 : Reining/25050502: Reining all sizes, senior (Grades 8-12)

Entries in this class:9

399 Baer, Alyson 3065 Hope

139 Blais, Marissa 1013 Chip

139 Blais, Marissa 1014 Chip

94 Brown, Avery 599 Sunny

316 Dalton, Payton 2463 '('Leoatﬂg;*'rs Good Bar
146 Dillman, Olivia 987 Rona Lady

426 Garrison, Lola 3066 Gus

406 Helbert, Taylor 2950 CSR Magnum Chic
67 Thorne, Bryant 411 It's Hershey Time

Champion Reining Senior

Reserve Champion Reining Senior

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250520: Ranch Riding/25052002: Ranch Riding, *Senior

Entries in this class:11

139 Blais, Marissa 1017 Chip

2024-07-06 20:10:13 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 7/06/2024 17:33:21 GMT-05:00 Page 4 of 9 in this class

Page 4 of 9 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Animal Animal Name Placing

Award

94 Brown, Avery 603 Sunny

316 Dalton, Payton 2471 (Ll_e;ﬂ;;*rs e T
146 Dillman, Olivia 992 Rona Lady

146 Dillman, Olivia 993 Jacks Bay Buck

406 Helbert, Taylor 2953 CSR Magnum Chic
221 Hoffman, Audrey 1671 Ranger

309 Holmes, Celina 2418 Jasper

309 Holmes, Celina 2427 Jasper

67 Thorne, Bryant 415 It's Hershey Time
258 Woods, Ava 2015 Perfect Golden Touch

Champion Ranch Riding Senior

Reserve Champion Ranch Riding Senior

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250522: Ranch Pleasure/25052202: Ranch Pleasure, *Senior

Entries in this class:13

399 Baer, Alyson 3067 Hope

262 Bartlett, Elizabeth 2010 Sara

139 Blais, Marissa 1018 Chip

94 Brown, Avery 604 Sunny

71 Cline, lan 443 Doc's Culie Patootie
316 Dalton, Payton 2473 '('Leflﬂg;*rs R
146 Dillman, Olivia 994 Rona Lady

426 Garrison, Lola 3068 Gus

406 Helbert, Taylor 2954 CSR Magnum Chic
221 Hoffman, Audrey 1672 Ranger

247 king, elizabeth 1861 Daisy

67 Thorne, Bryant 416 It's Hershey Time
258 Woods, Ava 2016 Perfect Golden Touch

Champion Ranch Pleasure Senior

Reserve Champion Ranch Pleasure Senior

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250511: Western Pleasure/25051101: Junior/2505110101: Western Pleasure-- 56" and under, Junior

Entries in this class:7

180 Blais, Jaxyn 1285 Willow
70 Chastain, Lillie 433 Peppy

2024-07-06 20:10:13 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 7/06/2024 17:33:21 GMT-05:00 Page 5 of 9 in this class

Page 5 of 9 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Animal Animal Name Placing Award

218 Jahn, Addison 3010 cody

36 McKnight, Brynleigh 238 M&K Spanish Holiday
285 Prince, Garrett 2233 TC Maid Z Weedo
285 Prince, Garrett 2252 Clayhill Classy Chic
292 Prince, Olivia 2363 Clayhill Classy Chic

Champion Western Pleasure 56" and Under Junior

Reserve Champion Western Pleasure 56" and Under Junior

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250511: Western Pleasure/25051101: Junior/2505110102: Western Pleasure-- Over 56", junior Entries in this class:10
(Grades 3-7)

183 Blais, Wyatt 1370 Buckeye

144 Brown, Averie 915 Diesel

93 Brown, Charli 586 Ozzy

9 Helgesen, Eliza 40 Moose

310 Hicks, Addison 2846 fillacked N Royal AKA
33 Holler, Sadie 198 IVE GOT STAR POWER
318 Humphrey, Piper 3060 Dazzlin Lil Hotrod

80 Johnson, Kate 499 Critter

147 ROGERS, JOLEE 3000 Gunner

174 Shiner, Grace 2095 Gray

Champion Western Pleasure Over 56" Junior

Reserve Champion Western Pleasure Over 56" Junior

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250509 : Western Horsemanship/25050901: Junior/2505090101: Western Horsemanship 56" & Entries in this class:7
Under, Junior (Grades 3-7)

180 Blais, Jaxyn 1284 Willow

70 Chastain, Lillie 430 Peppy

218 Jahn, Addison 3011 cody

36 McKnight, Brynleigh 237 M&K Spanish Holiday

285 Prince, Garrett 2232 TC Maid Z Weedo

285 Prince, Garrett 2251 Clayhill Classy Chic

292 Prince, Olivia 2365 Clayhill Classy Chic

Champion Western Horsemanship 56" & Under Junior

Reserve Champion Western Horsemanship 56" & Under Junior

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250509 : Western Horsemanship/25050901: Junior/2505090102: Western Horsemanship Over 56" Entries in this class:10
Junior (Grades 3-7)

2024-07-06 20:10:13 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 7/06/2024 17:33:21 GMT-05:00 Page 6 of 9 in this class Page 6 of 9 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name

Entry Number

Animal Animal Name Placing

Award

183 Blais, Wyatt

144 Brown, Averie

93 Brown, Charli

9 Helgesen, Eliza
310 Hicks, Addison

33 Holler, Sadie

318 Humphrey, Piper
240 Leonard, Maggie
147 ROGERS, JOLEE
174 Shiner, Grace

Champion Western Horsemanship Over 56" Junior

1369
914
585
39

2845

197

3059
1819
3001
2097

Buckeye
Diesel
Ozzy
Moose

Hijacked N Royal AKA
Jack

IVE GOT STAR POWER
Dazzlin Lil Hotrod

Blazer

Gunner

Gray

Reserve Champion Western Horsemanship Over 56" Junior

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250507 : Western Riding/25050701: Western riding all sizes, Junior

Entries in this class:11

180 Blais, Jaxyn
183 Blais, Wyatt
144 Brown, Averie
93 Brown, Charli
70 Chastain, Lillie
9 Helgesen, Eliza
310 Hicks, Addison
33 Holler, Sadie
318 Humphrey, Piper
80 Johnson, Kate
174 Shiner, Grace

Champion Junior Western Riding

1283
1366
912
584
429
38

2844

196
2488
501
3015

Willow
Buckeye
Diesel
Ozzy
Peppy
Moose

Hijacked N Royal AKA
Jack

IVE GOT STAR POWER
Dazzlin Lil Hotrod

Critter

Gray

Reserve Champion Junior Western Riding

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250505 : Reining/25050501: Reining all sizes, junior (Grades 3-7)

Entries in this class:7

183 Blais, Wyatt
93 Brown, Charli
70 Chastain, Lillie
310 Hicks, Addison

2024-07-06 20:10:13 GMT-05:00

1365
583
428

2843

Ordered: 7/06/2024 17:33:21 GMT-05:00

Buckeye
Ozzy

Peppy

Hijacked N Royal AKA
Jack
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Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name

Entry Number

Animal Animal Name Placing

Award

33 Holler, Sadie
285 Prince, Garrett
174 Shiner, Grace

Champion Reining Junior

195
2231
3016

IVE GOT STAR POWER
TC Maid Z Weedo
Gray

Reserve Champion Reining Junior

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250520: Ranch Riding/25052001: Ranch Riding, *Junior

Entries in this class:13

180 Blais, Jaxyn

183 Blais, Wyatt

144 Brown, Averie

93 Brown, Charli

70 Chastain, Lillie

9 Helgesen, Eliza
310 Hicks, Addison

33 Holler, Sadie

318 Humphrey, Piper
218 Jahn, Addison

36 McKnight, Brynleigh
147 ROGERS, JOLEE
174 Shiner, Grace

Champion Ranch Riding Junior

1287
1372
916
587
432
136

2847

200
2493
3012
240
3002
3017

Willow
Buckeye
Diesel
Ozzy
Peppy
Moose

Hijacked N Royal AKA
Jack

IVE GOT STAR POWER
Dazzlin Lil Hotrod

cody

M&K Spanish Holiday
Gunner

Gray

Reserve Champion Ranch Riding Junior

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)/250522: Ranch Pleasure/25052201: Ranch Pleasure, *Junior

Entries in this class:14

180 Blais, Jaxyn

183 Blais, Wyatt

144 Brown, Averie
93 Brown, Charli

70 Chastain, Lillie

9 Helgesen, Eliza
310 Hicks, Addison
33 Holler, Sadie
318 Humphrey, Piper
218 Jahn, Addison

2024-07-06 20:10:13 GMT-05:00

1288
1373
917
588
434
137

2848

201
2494
3013

Ordered: 7/06/2024 17:33:21 GMT-05:00

Willow
Buckeye
Diesel
Ozzy
Peppy
Moose

Hijacked N Royal AKA
Jack

IVE GOT STAR POWER
Dazzlin Lil Hotrod
cody

Page 8 of 9 in this class

Page 8 of 9 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Animal Animal Name Placing Award
80 Johnson, Kate 500 Critter

36 McKnight, Brynleigh 239 M&K Spanish Holiday

147 ROGERS, JOLEE 3003 Gunner

174 Shiner, Grace 2098 Gray

Champion Ranch Pleasure Junior

Reserve Champion Ranch Pleasure Junior

Horse/Western Pleasure (Riding)

Entries in this class:0

2024-07-06 20:10:13 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 7/06/2024 17:33:21 GMT-05:00
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